Gear tooth design.
Eliminate the belt vibration and belt cleaner chatter often caused
by ordinary welded lagging products. Flex-Lag® Weld-On™ Pulley
Lagging features a gutterless design with easily installed gear tooth
segments. The wide gaps between strips of conventional weld-on
lagging products are eliminated. Additionally, it is engineered to
ensure simple, on-site installation.

offered in ceramic, natural rubber, and in flame-resistant,
anti-static FRAS rubber where additional resistance to fire
or oils is desired.
Ordering Information
Flex-Lag® Weld- On™ Rubber
Belt Width Strip Length Ordering Number
in. mm in. mm
For Pulley
Diameters
16” - 29”
(400-725 mm)
For Pulley
Diameters
30” (750 mm)
and over
18 450 20 500 12RD18-16 12RD18-30
24 600 26 650 12RD24-16 12RD24-30
30 750 32 800 12RD30-16 12RD30-30
36 900 38 950 12RD36-16 12RD36-30
42 1050 44 1100 12RD42-16 12RD42-30
48 1200 51 1275 12RD48-16 12RD48-30
54 1350 57 1425 12RD54-16 12RD54-30
60 1500 63 1575 12RD60-16 12RD60-30
72 1800 75 1875 12RD72-16 12RD72-30
Flex-Lag® Weld- On™ Flame-Resistant Rubber
18 450 20 500 12FD18-16 12FD18-30
24 600 26 650 12FD24-16 12FD24-30
30 750 32 800 12FD30-16 12FD30-30
36 900 38 950 12FD36-16 12FD36-30
42 1050 44 1100 12FD42-16 12FD42-30
48 1200 51 1275 12FD48-16 12FD48-30
54 1350 57 1425 12FD54-16 12FD54-30
60 1500 63 1575 12FD60-16 12FD60-30
72 1800 75 1875 12FD72-16 12FD72-30
Ordering Information
Flex-Lag® Weld-On™ Ceramic
Belt Width Strip Length Ordering Number
in. mm in. mm
For Pulley
Diameters
16” - 29”
(400-725 mm)
For Pulley
Diameters
30” (750 mm)
and over
18 450 20 500 WCN18-16
24 600 26 650 WCN24-16 WCN24-30
30 750 32 800 WCN30-16 WCN30-30
36 900 38 950 WCN36-16 WCN36-30
42 1050 44 1100 WCN42-16 WCN42-30
48 1200 51 1275 WCN48-16 WCN48-30
54 1350 57 1425 WCN54-16 WCN54-30
60 1500 63 1575 WCN60-16 WCN60-30
72 1800 75 1875 WCN72-16 WCN72-30